

Doc. No.:	Issue No.:	Issue Date	Report of Action Research
PRTD/AR/ PF:03	1	28 Apr 2020	

1.	Action Research Project No.	N.A.
	(as assigned by PRTD)	
2.	Title of the Action Research Project	Review of IS 4249:1967
3.	Name & Designation of Officer	Tushar Sharma, Scientist-D/Joint Director
4.	Deptt./BO/RO & Place of Posting	MUBO-I, Mumbai
5.	Date of Approval of the Project	Review allotted in BIS Portal on 27-07-2022
6.	Objective of the Project	To review IS 4249:1967 - Classification and methods of tests for non - Ignitable and self - Extinguishing properties of solid electrical insulating materials and prepare a revised draft of the IS.
7.	Report of Action Research Activities	Please see Review Analysis in portal
8.	Conclusion & Recommendations	Please see Review Analysis in portal
9.	Any other relevant information	No funding availed

(Tushar Sharma) Scientist-D/Joint Director

H(MUBO-I)

DDGW

DDG(PRT)